4. Gauss 2008 Grade Eight School Honour Rolls (and all school scores)

Place
1
2
3
4
5

7

9

10
Places
1110 20
21to 30
31to 40
4110 50
51to0 53

Place

—
o(OOO\lO)U‘I-P

Places
1110 20
21to 30
311040
41 to 47

Place

SOWONOUDWN

Places
1110 20
21to 30
31to0 38

Top 3 Averages

School

Georgetown District Christian School, Georgetown
Cornerstone Christian School, Lynden, Washington (USA)
Calvin Christian School, Hamilton

Laurentian Hills Christian School, Waterloo

Covenant Christian School, Millgrove (Flamborough)
Covenant Christian School, Smithville

Willowdale Christian School, Willowdale

Orangeville Christian School, Orangeville

Trenton Christian School, Trenton

Trinity Christian School, Burlington

Other school scores

125.7,122.3, 122, 121, 120.3, 120, 119, 119, 118.3, 118
118, 117.3, 117, 116, 115.7, 115.3, 115, 114.7, 114.7, 114
113.7,113.3, 113, 112.7, 111.7, 111.7, 110.7, 110, 109.7, 109
109, 107.3, 106.3, 106, 105, 104, 100.7, 100.7, 97.7, 91.6
89.3, 83.7, 81

Top 6 Averages

School

Laurentian Hills Christian School, Waterloo

Covenant Christian School, Smithville

Georgetown District Christian School, Georgetown

Willowdale Christian School, Willowdale

Covenant Christian School, Millgrove (Flamborough)
Cornerstone Christian School, Lynden, Washington (USA)
Calvin Christian School, Hamilton

Trinity Christian School, Burlington

Trenton Christian School, Trenton

Credo Christian School, Woodbridge

Other school scores

116, 115.8, 115.2, 115.2, 114.8, 114.5, 113.3, 112.2, 111.8, 111
110.5, 110.3, 109.5, 108.8, 108.2, 107.7, 106.8, 106.3, 106.3, 105.2
104.2, 102.3, 102.3, 102.2, 101.8, 101.2, 100.5, 99.8, 99, 96.5
94.8, 93.7, 87.3, 86.5, 86.3, 82.8, 80.8

Top 10 Averages

School

Laurentian Hills Christian School, Waterloo

Covenant Christian School, Smithville

Trinity Christian School, Burlington

Willowdale Christian School, Willowdale

Georgetown District Christian School, Georgetown
Cornerstone Christian School, Lynden, Washington (USA)
Covenant Christian School, Millgrove (Flamborough)
Maranatha Christian School, Fergus

Calvin Christian School, Hamilton

Timothy Christian School, Hamilton

Other school scores

108.9, 108.7, 108.6, 106.9, 106.2, 105.8, 104.4, 104.3, 103.6, 103.5
103, 100, 100, 98.6, 98.2, 97.1, 96.4, 95.3, 95.1, 94.8
93.1,91.7, 90.1, 89.5, 87.9, 97.7, 80.4, 67.3

Avg 3
139.3
134.7
133.3
133
131.3
129.3
129.3
128.7
128.7
126

Avg 6
129
124.7
124.7
124
122.3
122.2
121
120.8
120.3
119.8

Avg 10
123.6
121.3
115.7
115.6
114.7
113.2
112.8
1111
111
109.9



Number of Certificates of Distinction (Students in the Top 25%)

Place School # of Writers C of D
1 Laurentian Hills Christian School, Waterloo 39 17
2 Covenant Christian School, Smithville 19 14
3 Trinity Christian School, Burlington 28 10
4 Maranatha Christian School, Fergus 25 8
5 Trenton Christian School, Trenton 9 7

Willowdale Christian School, Willowdale 16 7
Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor 17 7
Beacon Christian School, St. Catherines 19 7
Timothy Christian School, Hamilton 27 7
10 Credo Christian School, Woodbridge 8 6
Timothy Christian School, Rexdale 14 6
Calvin Christian School, Hamilton 15 6
Covenant Christian School, Millgrove (Flamborough) 17 6
Dufferin Christian School, Carman, Manitoba 20 6
John Knox Christian School, Oakville 49 6



