4. Gauss 2008 Grade Eight School Honour Rolls (and all school scores)

	Top 3 Averages	
Place	School	Avg 3
1	Georgetown District Christian School, Georgetown	139.3
2	Cornerstone Christian School, Lynden, Washington (USA)	134.7
3	Calvin Christian School, Hamilton	133.3
4	Laurentian Hills Christian School, Waterloo	133
5	Covenant Christian School, Millgrove (Flamborough)	131.3
	Covenant Christian School, Smithville	129.3
7	Willowdale Christian School, Willowdale	129.3
	Orangeville Christian School, Orangeville	128.7
9	Trenton Christian School, Trenton	128.7
10	Trinity Christian School, Burlington	126
Places	Other school scores	
11 to 20	125.7, 122.3, 122, 121, 120.3, 120, 119, 119, 118.3, 118	
21 to 30	118, 117.3, 117, 116, 115.7, 115.3, 115, 114.7, 114.7, 114	
31 to 40	113.7, 113.3, 113, 112.7, 111.7, 111.7, 110.7, 110, 109.7, 109	
41 to 50	109, 107.3, 106.3, 106, 105, 104, 100.7, 100.7, 97.7, 91.6	
F4 1- F0		

51 to 53 89.3, 83.7, 81

	Top 6 Averages	
Place	School	Avg 6
1	Laurentian Hills Christian School, Waterloo	129
2	Covenant Christian School, Smithville	124.7
	Georgetown District Christian School, Georgetown	124.7
4	Willowdale Christian School, Willowdale	124
5	Covenant Christian School, Millgrove (Flamborough)	122.3
6	Cornerstone Christian School, Lynden, Washington (USA)	122.2
7	Calvin Christian School, Hamilton	121
8	Trinity Christian School, Burlington	120.8
9	Trenton Christian School, Trenton	120.3
10	Credo Christian School, Woodbridge	119.8
Places	Other school scores	
11 to 20	116, 115.8, 115.2, 115.2, 114.8, 114.5, 113.3, 112.2, 111.8, 111	
21 to 30	110.5, 110.3, 109.5, 108.8, 108.2, 107.7, 106.8, 106.3, 106.3, 105.2	

- 31 to 40 104.2, 102.3, 102.3, 102.2, 101.8, 101.2, 100.5, 99.8, 99, 96.5
- 41 to 47 94.8, 93.7, 87.3, 86.5, 86.3, 82.8, 80.8

	Top 10 Averages	
Place	School	Avg 10
1	Laurentian Hills Christian School, Waterloo	123.6
2	Covenant Christian School, Smithville	121.3
3	Trinity Christian School, Burlington	115.7
4	Willowdale Christian School, Willowdale	115.6
5	Georgetown District Christian School, Georgetown	114.7
6	Cornerstone Christian School, Lynden, Washington (USA)	113.2
7	Covenant Christian School, Millgrove (Flamborough)	112.8
8	Maranatha Christian School, Fergus	111.1
9	Calvin Christian School, Hamilton	111
10	Timothy Christian School, Hamilton	109.9
Places	Other school scores	
11 to 20	108 9 108 7 108 6 106 9 106 2 105 8 104 4 104 3 103 6 103 5	

- 11 to 20 108.9, 108.7, 108.6, 106.9, 106.2, 105.8, 104.4, 104.3, 103.6, 103.5
- 21 to 30 103, 100, 100, 98.6, 98.2, 97.1, 96.4, 95.3, 95.1, 94.8
- 31 to 38 93.1, 91.7, 90.1, 89.5, 87.9, 97.7, 80.4, 67.3

	Number of Certificates of Distinction (Students in the Top 25%)		
Place	School	# of Writers	C of D
1	Laurentian Hills Christian School, Waterloo	39	17
2	Covenant Christian School, Smithville	19	14
3	Trinity Christian School, Burlington	28	10
4	Maranatha Christian School, Fergus	25	8
5	Trenton Christian School, Trenton	9	7
	Willowdale Christian School, Willowdale	16	7
	Maranatha Christian Academy, Windsor	17	7
	Beacon Christian School, St. Catherines	19	7
	Timothy Christian School, Hamilton	27	7
10	Credo Christian School, Woodbridge	8	6
	Timothy Christian School, Rexdale	14	6
	Calvin Christian School, Hamilton	15	6
	Covenant Christian School, Millgrove (Flamborough)	17	6
	Dufferin Christian School, Carman, Manitoba	20	6
	John Knox Christian School, Oakville	49	6